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[A]

FY 2009

VALUE BY CLASS

(Committed/LA4)PROPERTY CLASS

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0RESIDENTIAL

 0 3,712,241,500  0  57  1,860,000  1 -404,900  3,709,976,600SINGLE FAMILY (101)

 0 874,094,700  0  5  17,800  90  29,179,800  903,256,700CONDOMINIUM (102)

 0 1,477,050,560  0  11  43,500  39 -25,234,900  1,451,772,160TWO & THREE FAMILY (104 & 105)

 0 249,085,300  0  0  0  1 -2,960,000  246,125,300MULTI -  FAMILY (111-125)

 0 25,103,200  0  0  0  0  0  25,103,200VACANT LAND (130-132 & 106)

 0 44,607,252  0  3  21,000  0  0  44,586,252ALL OTHERS (103, 109, 012-018)

 0 6,382,182,512  0  76  1,942,300  131  580,000  6,380,820,212TOTAL RESIDENTIAL

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0OPENSPACE

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0OPEN SPACE - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0TOTAL OPEN SPACE

 0 300,817,048  0  1  433,800  0  0  300,383,248COMMERCIAL

 0 4,017,163  0  0  0  0  0  4,017,163COMMERCIAL - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B

 0 304,834,211  0  1  433,800  0  0  304,400,411TOTAL COMMERCIAL

 0 21,787,300  0  0  0  0  0  21,787,300INDUSTRIAL

 0 81,968,320  0  0  0  0  0  0PERSONAL PROPERTY

 0 6,790,772,343  0  0  0  0  0  0TOTAL REAL & PERSONAL
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RESIDENTIAL  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

SINGLE FAMILY (101)  0.01975  73,262,500  3,783,239,100  3,807,245,400  24,006,300  0.00  0

CONDOMINIUM (102) -0.02013 -18,186,500  885,070,200  892,498,700  7,428,500  0.00  0

TWO & THREE FAMILY (104 & 105) -0.00093 -1,345,200  1,450,426,960  1,455,960,560  5,533,600  0.00  0

MULTI -  FAMILY (111-125)  0.03728  9,176,500  255,301,800  255,910,000  608,200  0.00  0

VACANT LAND (130-132 & 106) -0.01471 -369,200  24,734,000  24,900,400  166,400  0.00  0

ALL OTHERS (103, 109, 012-018)  0.02390  1,065,795  45,652,047  46,416,447  764,400  0.00  0

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL  0.00997  63,603,895  6,444,424,107  6,482,931,507  38,507,400  11.92  459,008

OPENSPACE  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

OPEN SPACE - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

TOTAL OPEN SPACE  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

COMMERCIAL -0.03842 -11,539,695  288,843,553  289,912,453  1,068,900  0.00  0

COMMERCIAL - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B  0.03043  122,234  4,139,397  4,139,397  0  0.00  0

TOTAL COMMERCIAL -0.03751 -11,417,461  292,982,950  294,051,850  1,068,900  11.92  12,741

INDUSTRIAL -0.03752 -817,500  20,969,800  20,969,800  0  11.92  0

PERSONAL PROPERTY  0.00000  0  0  94,783,100  21,409,890  11.92  255,206

TOTAL REAL & PERSONAL  0.00000  0  0  6,892,736,257  60,986,190  0.00  726,955
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NOTE : The information was Approved on 12/11/2009.

Robert E. Greeley,        Dir Of Assessments, Arlington,        781-316-3061  12/1/2009 1:33 PM

assessors signature date (comments)

Signed on behalf of the BOA with a signed hard copy on file

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
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